Zone 7 Ken White

Lt Governor 2488 Charlene Ct
Macon GA 31206
C: 478-731-3135
kennywhite3@cox.net

FORT VALLEY-EVE GA #21132 USTCME/Church Amex 4t Tuesday @6:30pm every other week |

President Secretary/Treasurer
Melvin E Walker Jr Nathaniel B Brown Jr

19 Duncan St 32 Chamlee Dr

Fort Valley GA 31030 Ft Valley GA 31030

H: 478-825-3222 W: 478-825-5474

C: 478-731-7190 C:478-320-0436
walkerm1218@aol.com brownjrn@gmail.com

INTERNATIONAL CITY GA #21534 Summer’s Landing Every Monday @ 12:00 Noon

President Secretary/Treasurer
Kent Jordan Jay Flesher

200 Gunn Road 113 Hampton Pointe
Centerville GA 31028 Warner Robins GA 31088
C: 478-397-3537 H: 478-919-4177
kent.jordan@colonybank.com iflesher@flintemc.com

MACON GA #21185 Old Times Country Buffett 15t & 3"d Tuesday @ 6:00pm

President Secretary/Treasurer
Kenneth M French Oscar Hall

226 Reedy Creek Rd 5048 Nisbet Dr

Macon GA 31029 Macon GA 31206

H: 478-994-5953 H: 478-788-4560

C: 478-952-4940 C: 478-957-9471

hog808@gmail.com adhall@att.net




MACON-EAST SIDE GA #21186 VFW 711 Key St. 2"d Tuesday @ 6:00pm

President

Harris Walker Jr

P O Box 305
Macon GA 31202
C: 478-361-4527
jrwalkerh@aol.com

Secretary
Jacqueline Duncan
136 Sarakay Cir
Macon GA 31216
H: 478-781-8272
W: 478-621-6414
jacduncan@cox.net

Treasurer

James A Hunter
3202 Imperial Dr
Macon GA 31211

H: 912-732-0181

C: 478-747-0504
jalbertjack@aol.com

MACON-SOUTHWEST GA #21289 Wagner Grill Every Thursday @ 1:00pm

President

Albert H Rogers

291 Plantation Centre Dr N
Apt 1203

Macon GA 31210

H: 478-475-1396
piper79@cox.net

Secretary/Treasurer

Richard D Cook
3937 Jones Rd
Macon GA 31216
H: 478-781-4285
W: 478-745-0494

rdcook5319@gmail.com

RIVERSIDE MACON- GA #21249 Coliseum Hospital Cafeteria Every Friday @ 7:00am

President

Miriam R Johnson

4751 Harmon Place

Lizella GA 31052
C:478-731-8323

W: 478-757-1905
miriamrijohnson@yahoo.com

Secretary

S Dale Mills

337 Carillon Ln
Macon GA 31210
C: 478-787-2679
H: 478-477-7636

sdalem@bellsouth.net

Treasurer
Bernard D Fletcher
4732 Lattimore Dr
Macon GA 31210

C: 478-787-2679

H: 478-477-1835
budfletcher@cox.net

SANDERSVILLE-TENNILLE GA #21256 Country Buffet Every Monday @ 6:30pm

President

Diana Murray

269 Middle Hill Rd
Warthen GA 31094

H: 478-552-5823
Dmurray31094@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer

Roy E Wilcher

2323 New Buckeye Rd
Wrightsville GA 31096

H: 478-272-6568
C: 478-278-6037

rwilcher@nlamerica.com

WARNER ROBINS NOON GA #21315 Ole Times Country Buffett Every Thursday @ 12:00 Noon

President

Rodney E Mines

610 Pheasant Ridge Dr
Warner Robins GA 31088
H: 478-953-2280
W:478-718-4536
rem81697 @cox.net

Secretary/Treasurer

Ellen P Strait

125 Wake Forest Drive
Warner Robins GA 31093

H: 478-922-3611
C: 478-957-5960
straitl@cox.net



